

Tally Sheet
ITB #2567-B: QTS Traffic Signal and Guardrail on Tyrone Road
Wednesday, April 23, 2025

PAY ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Brooks Berry Haynie & Ass.		Reedwick LLC		GTG Traffic Signals		NGT Group LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$37,455.05	\$37,455.05	\$16,325.00	\$16,325.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,843.39	\$5,843.39
151-1000	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,549.30	\$10,549.30	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,903.28	\$2,903.28
636-1036	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 11	8	SF	\$89.55	\$716.40	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$73.85	\$590.80
639-1430	TREATED TIMBER POLE, TYPE 4, 30 FT	4	EA	\$2,771.70	\$11,086.80	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,931.94	\$7,727.76
636-2070	GALV STEEL POST, TP 7	20	LF	\$18.25	\$365.00	\$14.00	\$280.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$43.32	\$866.40
639-1600	GUY AND ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	4	EA	\$571.15	\$2,284.60	\$975.00	\$3,900.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$440.65	\$1,762.60
641-1200	GUARDRAIL, TP W	300	LF	\$53.05	\$15,915.00	\$46.00	\$13,800.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$38.11	\$11,433.00
641-5001	GUARDRAL ANCHORAGE, TP 1	1	EA	\$4,121.60	\$4,121.60	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,191.00	\$2,191.00	\$2,783.23	\$2,783.23
641-5012	GUARDRAL ANCHORAGE, TP 12	1	EA	\$1,803.20	-		-		-		-
641-5015	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, TP 12A, 31 IN, TANGENT, ENERGY-ABSORBING	1	EA	\$7,921.20	\$7,921.20	\$8,775.00	\$8,775.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$4,319.03	\$4,319.03
647-1000	TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION	1	LS	\$76,453.65	\$76,453.65	\$68,245.00	\$68,245.00	\$97,375.00	\$97,375.00	\$53,338.63	\$53,338.63
653-0120	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP 2	4	EA	\$128.80	\$515.20	\$328.00	\$1,312.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$158.79	\$635.16
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	47.5	LF	\$12.25	\$581.88	\$14.00	\$665.00	\$9.50	\$451.25	\$8.26	\$392.35
653-6004	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, WHITE (DETAIL "A" HATCHED AREA)	94	SY	\$7.75	\$728.50	\$9.00	\$846.00	\$6.00	\$564.00	\$7.62	\$716.28
656-4001	REMOVE EXIST TRAF MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	31	SY	\$25.80	\$799.80	\$289.00	\$8,959.00	\$20.00	\$620.00	\$6.35	\$196.85
681-5112	LUMINAIRE BRACKET ARM, 10 FT ARM	1	EA	\$1,077.35	\$1,077.35	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$821.25	\$821.25
682-6120	CONDUIT, RIGID, 2 IN	90	LF	\$34.95	\$3,145.50	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$19.55	\$1,759.50
936-1010	CCTV SYSTEM, TYPE H (INLCUDING 300' CAT-6 CABLE)	1	EA	\$5,941.60	\$5,941.60	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,700.70	\$5,700.70
937-6040	VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM	1	LS	\$1,298.55	\$1,298.55	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,270.30	\$1,270.30
938-1100	INTERSECTION VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM ASSEMBLY, TYPE A	4	EA	\$6,932.75	\$27,731.00	\$6,485.00	\$25,940.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,496.77	\$41,987.08
Total Project Price				\$208,687.98		\$171,117.00		\$176,001.25		\$145,047.59	

*Total price was updated to reflect Addendum #1.